o
Q
g
QI
N
5
g
g
2
15
S
3
2
5
13

//%///\
S /Mrk&hﬁ

M/ wnes

Rothbury Estate Sgarkhnﬁ Cuvée

Citrus characters with a light fresh palate.

T’Gallant S% arkling Prosecco
Fresh and dry with aromas of citrus, apple and
pear leading to a bright zesty finish.

White Wenes

821 South Sauvignon Blanc
821 South is crisp with ripe citrus and tropical fruits
- a delicious cool-climate Sauvignon Blanc.

Seppelt The Great Entertainer

Chardonna{
This Victorian Chardonnay has ripe stone fruits, pear
and citrus characters with a hint of toasty oak.

Squealing Plﬁ Pink Moscato

Brlght aromatics of lifted rose petal and Turkish
Delight, bursting with flavours of rose water, raspberries
and musk and finishes balanced sweetness.

Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc
Fresh and vibrant on the nose and palate, laden
with gooseberry and mineral notes.

St Huberts The Stag Pinot Grigio
Balanced and crisp, with pear and citrus
fruit and a lovely acidity.

lrsé Wine

Fifth Leg Rosé

Lifted strawberry characters with a hint
of creaminess on the palate.

e Wines

Little Berry Shiraz
A wonderful mix of liquorice, ripe berry and chocolate fruit
softening off on the finish: a great easy drinking wine.

T’Gallant Encore Pinot Noir
Rich red berries and dark cherry, spice and
savoury notes and a clean, bright finish.

Wolf Blass Yellow Label Merlot

Blackberries, plum and a hint of spice, medium
bodied with a soft round finish.

Squealing P1§ TemPranillo
Bursting flavours of blood plum and red liquorice,
it’s rich and fruity with a smooth finish.

Wynns Coonawarra Estate The Gables

Cabernet Sauvignon
Lingering maraschino cherry and liquorice
mesh with subtle cedary oak.

Cavaliere d’Oro Chianti
Red berries and floral violet notes.
Smooth and pleasant finish.

Devil(ish) Pinot Noir
Red fruits continue with an earthy textural
mouthfeel supported by toasty French oak.

}?Eer]ack Shiraz
erry fruits, dark chocolate and some
oak Fine tannins, with a soft finish.

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

8.5

8.5

9.0

9.0

10.0

ZZ /ﬁzwﬁv ﬁmvz Q&sﬁwrdﬁvf/

w«wafga [isT7 T

b

38.0

40.0

40.0

40.0

40.0

40.0

40.0
38.0

38.0
38.0
38.0
40.0

40.0

42.0
55.0

55.0

/ﬂ/mfs / ueurs
Limoncello | Cointreau | Vodka | Fireball
Passionfruit Malibu | Coconut Malibu
Galliano (Vanilla or Black Sambuca)
Ouzo | Chambord | Licor 43.

Jack Daniels | Jim Beam | Midori
Johnnie Walker Red | Kahlua | Frangelico
Gordons Gin | Bacardi Rum

Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum | Canadian Club

Drevnimn 5, /fm/fg
Alize

Chivas Regal

Johnnie Walker Black
Jameson

Bombay Sapphire Gin

Jose Cuervo Tequila

Topr Shelf

Grey Goose Vodka

Johnnie Walker Gold Label
1800 Reposado Tequila
Hendricks Gin
Glenfiddich

Lreal Beers

Victoria Bitter
Carlton Draught
Pure Blonde

Furphy

(mporied Beer

Corona

Peroni Red

Peroni Nastro Azzurro
Asahi

125

15.0

100




