

				1
Sparkling Wines			Spirits/Liqueurs	10.5
Rothbury Estate Sparkling Cuvée Citrus characters with a light fresh palate.		38.0	Limoncello Cointreau Vodka Fireball	
T'Gallant Sparkling Prosecco		40.0	Passionfruit Malibu Coconut Malibu	
Fresh and dry with aromas of citrus, apple and pear leading to a bright zesty finish.		40.0	Galliano (Vanilla or Black Sambuca)	
		Î	Ouzo Chambord Licor 43.	
White Wines	7		Jack Daniels Jim Beam Midori	
821 South Sauvignon Blanc 821 South is crisp with ripe citrus and tropical fruits	9.0	40.0	Johnnie Walker Red Kahlua Frangelico	
- a delicious cool-climate Sauvignon Blanc.			Gordons Gin Bacardi Rum	
Seppelt The Great Entertainer	9.0	40.0	Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum Canadian Club	
Chardonnay This Victorian Chardonnay has ripe stone fruits, pear and citrus characters with a hint of toasty oak.			Premium Spirits	12.5
Squealing Pig Pink Moscato Bright aromatics of lifted rose petal and Turkish	9.0	40.0	Alize	
Delight, bursting with flavours of rose water, raspberries and musk and finishes balanced sweetness.			Chivas Regal	
Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc	9.0	40.0	Johnnie Walker Black	
Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc Fresh and vibrant on the nose and palate, laden with gooseberry and mineral notes.			Jameson	
St Huberts The Stag Pinot Grigio	9.0	40.0	Bombay Sapphire Gin	
Balanced and crisp, with pear and citrus fruit and a lovely acidity.			Jose Cuervo Tequila	
Rosé Wine	7		Top Shelf	15.0
Fifth Leg Rosé Lifted strawberry characters with a hint	8.5	38.0	Grey Goose Vodka	
of creaminess on the palate.			Johnnie Walker Gold Label	
Red Wines	P		1800 Reposado Tequila	
Little Berry Shiraz	8.5	38.0	Hendricks Gin Glenfiddich	
A wonderful mix of liquorice, ripe berry and chocolate fruit softening off on the finish: a great easy drinking wine.				
T'Gallant Encore Pinot Noir	8.5	38.0	Local Beers	9.0
Rich red berries and dark cherry, spice and savoury notes and a clean, bright finish.			Victoria Bitter	
Wolf Blass Yellow Label Merlot Blackberries, plum and a hint of spice, medium	8.5	38.0	Carlton Draught	
bodied with a soft round finish.			Pure Blonde	
Squealing Pig Tempranillo Bursting flavours of blood plum and red liquorice, it's rich and fruity with a smooth finish.	9.0	40.0	Furphy	
Wynns Coonawarra Estate The Gables	9.0	40.0	Imported Beer	IO.O
Cabernet Sauvignon Lingering maraschino cherry and liquorice mesh with subtle cedary oak.			Corona	
Cavaliere d'Oro Chianti	10.0	42.0	Peroni Red	
Red berries and floral violet notes. Smooth and pleasant finish.			Peroni Nastro Azzurro	
Devil(ish) Pinot Noir		55.0	Asahi	
Red fruits continue with an earthy textural mouthfeel supported by toasty French oak.				
Pepperjack Shiraz Rich berry fruits, dark chocolate and some oak. Fine tannins, with a soft finish.		55.0		